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SATURDAY

BECOME A SEASON TICKET HOLDER

sign me up!
name

address

city / state / zip code

day phone / cell phone

email address

select your package, seats, & performance

subtotal

prices shown include a $4.00 capa facility fee per ticket + the city of columbus 5% per
ticket entertainment fee. 

seating location:
huntington circle
orchestra
loge
mezzanine
2nd balc ctr front

5 concert
subscription

price
regular full
ticket price

your subscriber
ticket price

$346.50

$309.75

$267.75

$231.00

$136.50

$77.70
$70.35
$61.95
$51.45
$33.60

$69.30

$61.95

$53.55

$46.20

$27.30

THURSDAY
huntington circle
orchestra
loge
mezzanine
2nd balc ctr front

FRIDAY SUNDAY
$372.75

$336.00

$294.00

$252.00

$178.00

$82.95
$74.55
$67.20
$56.70
$44.10

$74.55

$67.20

$58.80

$50.40

$35.70

x =number of Jazz at the Southern
Subscriptions price each subtotal

please list the number of subscriptions and totals here. make sure you have the correct
price for the correct day and seats you would like.

i will need wheelchair seating

i will need
wheelchair
seating

Subscribe online here

Scan me with your phone's
camera!

come celebrate 50 years with us
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I support the Jazz Arts Group!
      YES! I/We wish to support the mission of the Jazz Arts Group in this historic
50th season with a tax-deductible contribution.* The Jazz Arts Group
appreciates gifts of all amounts, however, due to space constraints, only gifts of
$300 or more will be printed in our playbills this season.

i/we would like my name to appear in the playbill as:

i/we would like to designate a gift:
jag performance
cjo, jazz at the lincoln theatre

community impact
jazz academy, school programs

general operating
support

add it up
jazz at the southern with the cjo subscription
subscription total

contribution total

handling fee$10.00

grand total

check out

+

enclosed is a check payable toCBUSArts FBO Jazz Arts Group

check #

please charge the following credit card:
american express visa mastercard discover

card number expiration cvv/cid

signature

mail or fax us your order
CBUSArts Ticket Center / 39 E. State Street / Columbus, OH 43215
Fax: (614) 340-2272 | Email: tickets@CBUSArts.com | Phone: (614) 469-0939

*Jazz Arts Group is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.


