## BECOME A SEASON TICKET HOLDER

## COME CELEBRATE 50 YEARS WITH US

ΝΑΜΕ			Scan me with your phone's camera!	50th seas appreciat	on with a to es gifts of a	support the mission of the Jazz Arts Group in this historic x-deductible contribution.* The Jazz Arts Group Il amounts, however, due to space constraints, only gifts c
ADDRESS				\$300 or r	nore will be	printed in our playbills this season.
CITY / STATE / ZIP CODE DAY PHONE / CELL PHONE				I/WE WOULD LIKE MY NAME TO APPEAR IN THE PLAYBILL AS: I/WE WOULD LIKE TO DESIGNATE A GIFT: JAG PERFORMANCE COMMUNITY IMPACT GENERAL OPERATING		
select vo	ur nackane	seats & r	performance	<b>B</b> ad	d it up	
PRICES SHOWN INCLU TICKET ENTERTAINME	JDE A $4.00$ CAPA FACILITY	FEE PER TICKET + THE CI	TY OF COLUMBUS 5% PER			JAZZ AT THE SOUTHERN WITH THE CJO SUBSCRIPTION SUBSCRIPTION TOTAL
ting location:	subscription price	regular full ticket price	your subscriber ticket price			CONTRIBUTION TOTAL
JNTINGTON CIRCLE RCHESTRA	\$346.50 \$309.75	\$77.70 \$70.35	\$69.30 \$61.95	<b>+</b>	\$10.00	HANDLING FEE
DGE	\$267.75	\$61.95	\$53.55			GRAND TOTAL
	\$231.00	\$51.45 \$33.60	\$46.20 \$27.30	•		
EZZANINE ND BALC CTR FRON	⊺ <b>\$136.50</b>	φ00.00				
	s \$136.50 FRIDAY (	🔿 SUNDAY (	I WILL NEED WHEELCHAIR SEATING	f ch	eck ou	t
D BALC CTR FRON THURSDAY	<b>FRIDAY</b> (	<b>SUNDAY</b> (	WHEELCHAIR SEATING \$74.55			t A CHECK PAYABLE TO <b>CBUSArts FBO Jazz Arts Group</b>
D BALC CTR FRON THURSDAY JNTINGTON CIRCLE RCHESTRA	<b>FRIDAY</b>	🔿 SUNDAY (	WHEELCHAIR SEATING	O E		
ND BALC CTR FRON THURSDAY JNTINGTON CIRCLE RCHESTRA DGE EZZANINE	<b>FRIDAY</b> \$372.75 \$336.00 \$294.00 \$252.00	<b>SUNDAY</b> \$82.95 \$74.55 \$67.20 \$56.70	\$74.55 \$67.20 \$58.80 \$50.40		NCLOSED IS A HECK # LEASE CHARC	A CHECK PAYABLE TO <b>CBUSArts FBO Jazz Arts Group</b>
ND BALC CTR FRON THURSDAY JNTINGTON CIRCLE RCHESTRA DGE	<b>FRIDAY</b> \$372.75 \$336.00 \$294.00 \$252.00 \$178.00	<b>SUNDAY</b> \$82.95 \$74.55 \$67.20 \$56.70 \$44.10	\$74.55 \$67.20 \$58.80 \$50.40 \$35.70		NCLOSED IS A HECK # LEASE CHARC	A CHECK PAYABLE TO <b>CBUSArts FBO Jazz Arts Group</b>
ND BALC CTR FRON THURSDAY JNTINGTON CIRCLE RCHESTRA DGE EZZANINE	<b>FRIDAY</b> \$372.75 \$336.00 \$294.00 \$252.00 \$178.00	<b>SUNDAY</b> \$82.95 \$74.55 \$67.20 \$56.70	\$74.55 \$67.20 \$58.80 \$50.40 \$35.70		NCLOSED IS A HECK # LEASE CHARC	A CHECK PAYABLE TO <b>CBUSArts FBO Jazz Arts Group</b>